Advanced Monolithic Systems, Inc.    6680B Sierra Lane, Dublin, CA  94568   Phone (925) 556-9090   Fax (925) 556-9140
  Advanced                                                     AMS04/AMS05
  Monolithic                                                                                  VOLTAGE REFERENCES
  Systems
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
•• Low Temperature Coefficient •• Battery Powered Systems
•• Wide Operating Current Range •• Instrumentation
           AMS04…………………….15µµA to 20mA •• A/D, D/A Converters

 The AMS04 and AMS05 are operational over a temperature range of 0°C to 70°C and are available in TO-92 and SO-8
packages.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MAX. PACKAGE TYPE OPERATING
TEMPCO TO-92 8 LEAD SOIC TEMPERATURE RANGE
50ppm/°C  AMS04AN  AMS04AS    0 to 70°C
100ppm/°C  AMS04BN  AMS04BS    0 to 70°C
50ppm/°C  AMS05AN  AMS05AS    0 to 70°C
100ppm/°C  AMS05BN  AMS05BS    0 to 70°C
PIN CONNECTIONS
TO-92 SO-8
Plastic Package (N) SO Package (S)
Bottom View